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Description

198507250001
61620

07/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

FIDELITY &
CASUALTY
CO.

Party 2 NOTARY CANNON,
ARLENE B.

1 803

198507260001
61700

07/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

FIDELITY &
CASUALTY
CO.

Party 2 NOTARY MADDOX,
CAROLYN
MOTLEY

1 805

198507260001
61760

07/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT CO.

Party 2 NOTARY WATERS,
JEANETTE G.

1 811

198507150001
53360

07/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

FIDELITY &
DEPOSIT CO.

Party 2 NOTARY WHEAT,
VIRGIL J.

1 779

198507260001
61710

07/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS, KIM 1 808

198507290001
64040

07/29/1985
12:00:00 AM

LAWYERS
SURETY
CORP

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

HAMMACK,
FREDERICK
W.

2 5

198507100001
48380

07/10/1985
12:00:00 AM

AETNA
CASUALTY &
SURETY

Party 2 NOTARY PROMNITZ,
ALMA

1 776

198507310001
65880

07/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

FIDELITY &
CASUALTY
CO.

Party 2 NOTARY HOWTON,
PHYLLIS H.

1 822

198507020001
43980

07/02/1985
12:00:00 AM

CENTENNIAL
CASUALTY
CO.

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
JANIE MARIE

1 750

198507260001
61750

07/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

AETNA
CASUALTY &
SURETY

Party 2 NOTARY KEY, SANDRA
C.

1 807

198507310001
65890

07/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STUTTS,
MARILYN C.

1 820

198507310001
65910

07/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY HIGDON,
REBECCA L.

1 824

198507010001
41710

07/01/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 ADMINISTRATI
VE BONDS

RHINE, ANNIE
BELL

1 795

198507020001
43180

07/02/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MATHEWS,
WILLIAM F.

1 752

198507030001
44000

07/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLAYTON,
ROGER D.

1 757

198507020001
43960

07/02/1985
12:00:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLISON,
CINDY

1 751

198507090001
48350

07/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY RAFFERTY,
MARTHA

1 762

198507110001
50160

07/11/1985
12:00:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONICAL,
PHYLLIS
BAILEY

1 778

198507160001
53370

07/16/1985
12:00:00 AM

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY TILLEY,
SANDRA R.

1 781

198507180001
56820

07/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICHARD,
NANCY L.

1 784



198507190001
57740

07/19/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLETCHER,
JOYCE ANN

1 786

198507190001
57750

07/19/1985
12:00:00 AM

ST.PAUL FIRE
& MARINE INS

Party 2 NOTARY REED, LUCY
M.

1 788

198507220001
58570

07/22/1985
12:00:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY EDDY, FRED
E.

1 798

198507250001
61630

07/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILLER,
DIANA
SAWYER

1 800

198507250001
61650

07/25/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES,
JENNIE K.

1 801

198507260001
61670

07/26/1985
12:00:00 AM

TRAVELERS
INDEMNITY
CO.

Party 2 NOTARY CHAPMAN,
ANNE B.

1 813

198507300001
64080

07/30/1985
12:00:00 AM

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITTLE,
DEBRA

1 819

198507310001
65870

07/31/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BALLARD,
JOYCE F.

1 826

198507090001
46660

07/09/1985
12:00:00 AM

SAFECO
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OSWALD,
RONALD W.

1 760


